Mand
Nr  Navn
123 Tobias Toftgaard
1 Michael Hainz Christensen

63 Dan Hansen

666 Kim Toft Calov
66 Johnny Westh

187 Frederik Hermansen
70 Niels Henrik Egebjerg
68 Ulrich Staffe

904 Jgrgen Kildegaard
27 Knud Alkzersig

901 Peter Gandrup
45 Niels Aplin Frederiksen

Kvinde
Nr  Navn
65 Helle Jensen
86 Julie Toftgaard
67 Maria Laerke Heeris Blach

Klub

NyborgTri
NyborgTri
NyborgTri

NyborgTri

NyborgTri

Nyborg Lgbeklub
Klub

NyborgTri

NyborgTri/ride4fun ladies

Lgrdagslgb den 7. januar 2012

Runde 1
00:13:01
00:13:31
00:13:40
00:14:36
00:14:10
00:14:57
00:15:46
00:15:49
00:15:50
00:16:14
00:16:23
00:17:14

Runde 1
00:16:18
00:16:35
00:16:21

Runde 2
00:07:38
00:07:42
00:07:34
00:07:40
00:08:25
00:08:19
00:08:03
00:08:28
00:08:27
00:08:39
00:10:14
00:09:40

Runde 2
00:08:33
00:08:49
00:10:14

| alt

00:20:40
00:21:13
00:21:15
00:22:17
00:22:36
00:23:17
00:23:50
00:24:17
00:24:17
00:24:53
00:26:37
00:26:55

| alt

00:24:52
00:25:24
00:26:36



